angaroo's Korner Early Learning Center

Fee Schedule June 2025

ble registration fee and one enrollment* week's tu iition as arged at

Manine Onle Dunck and force	2 Days \$235	3 Days \$265	5 Days \$305	Infant/ Toddler
	\$1,010	\$1,139	\$1,311	Monthly
	2 Days \$205	3 Days \$220	5 Days \$270	Preschool
	\$881	\$946	\$1,161	Monthly

Iorning Only Preschool (9:00 a.m. - 12:00 p.m.)

PRE-K AM only follows the Watertown School Calendar. If they have no school there, no PREK

Days \$95

Credit/Debit, checks, cash and money orders are accepted

Monthly: \$408

Payments may be made weekly, biweekly, or monthly

Late account. After 6 p.m. \$35 every ten minutes. We must charge this amount to Pick Up Fee (after 5:30 p.m.) 5:38 - 5:45 \$20.00 per child; 5:4 pay staff overtime. -5:52 \$25.00 per child; Late fees will be charged to your 5:53 6:00 \$30 per child;